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The fourth biennial Global Meeting of Legal Netlink 
Alliance is indeed well attended, with eighty-six 
Attorneys and thirty-four guests.

A total of forty-four firms are represented. This
 Includes twenty-two attorneys from fifteen different LNA EU firms and sixty-four attorneys representing twenty-nine firms from LNA Americas. 

Contact information for friends, old and new, 
follows.
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	ATTORNEYS

	William Acevedo
Stratagem
	wacevedo@stratagemcousnsel.com 
Berkeley, California

	Michael Allen
Carruthers & Roth, P.A.
	mja@crlaw.com
Greensboro, North Carolina

	Gonçalo Areia
RBMS
	goncalo.areia@rbms.pt
Lisbon, Portugal

	Anthony Barbieri
Kessler Collins, P.C.
	abarbieri@kesslercollins.com
Dallas, Texas

	Alexandria Bartels
Gross Welch Marks Clare, PC LLO
	abartels@gwmclaw.com 
Omaha, Nebraska

	Eduardo Bastos de Barros
Maran Gehlen & Advogados
	eduardo.bastos@marangehlen.adv.br
Curitiba, Brazil

	Christopher Bates
Seiller Waterman LLC
	bates@derbycitylaw.com
Louisville, Kentucky

	Philippe Berteaux
WB Legal

Micah Buchdahl
Kang Haggerty, LLC

	pberteaux@wblegal.com
Paris, France

mbuchdahl@kanghaggerty.com
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania


	Michal Bužek
Bužek & Terem Advokati, S.R.O.
	buzek@btlaw.sk
Bratislava, Slovakia

	Scott Centrella
Diserio Martin O’Connor & Castiglioni LLP
	scentrella@dmoc.com
Stamford, Connecticut

	Kyle Citrynell
Seiler Waterman LLC
	citrynell@derbycitylaw.com
Louisville, Kentucky

	Stephanie Colella
CEW & Partners
	Stephanie.colella@cew-law.com
Brussels, Belgium

	C. Bretton Crane
Pray Walker, P.C.
	bcran3@praywalker.com
Tulsa, Oklahoma

	Philip Crosby
Stratagem
	pcrosby@stratagemcounsel.com
Berkeley, California

	Steven Daniels
Dutton Braun Staack & Hellman, P.L.C.
	danielss@wloolaw.com
Waterloo, Iowa

	Sarah Delano Pavlik
Delano Law Offices
	sdpavlik@delanolaw.com
Springfield, Illinois

	Noa Dik
Wintertaling
	noa.dik@wintertaling.com
Amsterdam, Netherlands

	Matthew Fleming
Murphy Desmond, S.C.
	mfleming@murphydesmond.com
Madison, Wisconsin

	Seth Ford
Prickett, Jones & Elliott

Alexandre Figueiredo de Andrade Urbano
Moura Tovares

Jay Frank
Aronberg Goldgehn

	stford@prickett.com
Wilmington, Delaware

alexandre@mouratavares.adv.br
Belo Horizonte, Brazil

jfrank@agdglaw.com
Chicago, Illinois

	Brendon Friesen
Mansour Gavin LPA
	bfriesen@mggmlpa.com
Cleveland, Ohio

	Eric Gros-Dubois
EPGD Business Law
	eric@epgdlaw.com
Miami, Florida

	Tomasz Janaszczyk
Janaszczyk Lis Wspólnicy

Brian Jensen
VanOsdol

	tomasz.janaszczyk@jlsw.pl
Poznan, Poland

bjensen@vanosdol.com
Kansas City, Missouri

	Robert Joseph
Tutino Joseph Grégoire

Eric Juray
Prickett, Jones & Elliott
	rjoseph@tutinolex.com
Montreal, Canada

ejjuray@prickett.com
Wilmington, Delaware

	
Kandis Kovalsky
Kang Haggerty, LLC
	
kkovalsky@kanghaggerty.com
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

	Paul Larson
Larson Griffee & Pickett, PLLC
	paul@lgplawfirm.com 
Yakima, Washington

	Kelly Lavelle
Kang Haggerty, LLC

Michael Lindsey
Steinbrecher & Span

	klavelle@kanghaggerty.com
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

mlindsey@steinbrecherspan.com
Los Angeles, California

	George Lobé
Lamsma Veldstra & Lobé
	lobe@kansna-vekdstra.nl
Rotterdam, Netherlands

	Richard Ludlow
Chatterton’s
	rklrichard@btinyernet.com
London, England

	Eduardo Matias
Elias Matias Advogados
	eduardo.matias@eliasmatias.com
São Paulo, Brazil

	Michael McBride
Cohen Malad, LLP
	mmcbride@cohenmalad.com
Indianapolis, Indiana

	David McKie
Levy & McRae
	dmckie@lemac.co.uk
Glasgow, Scotland

	Mitchell Melamed
Aronberg Goldgehn
	mmelamed@agdglaw.com
Chicago, Illinois

	Timothy Nelson
Aronberg Goldgehn
	tnelson@agdglaw.com
Chicago, Illinois

	Lenka Očkaiková
Bužek & Terem Advokáti, S.R.O.
	ockaikova@btlaw.sk
Bratislava, Slovakia

	Lisette Oosterveen
Wintertaling
	lisette.oosterveen@wintertaling.com
Amsterdam, Netherlands

	Clark Opdahl
Henson & Efron, P.A.
	copdahl@hensonefron.com
Minneapolis, Minnesota

	Marco Padovan
Studio Legale Padovan
	info@studiopadovan.com
Milan, Italy

	Thomas Pavlik
Delano Law Offices, LLC
	tpavlik@delanolaw.com
Springfield, Illinois

	William Pickett
Larson Griffee & Pickett, PLLC
	bill@lgplawfirm.com
Yakima, Washington

	Tatyana Pishnyak
Mansour Gavin, LPA
	tpishnyak@mggmlpa.com
Cleveland, Ohio

	Albrecht Prestel
Arnecke Sibeth Dabelstein
	a.prestel@asd-law.com
Frankfurt am Main, Germany

	Eloísa Ribeiro Santos
RBMS
	eloisa.rsantos@rbms.pt
Lisbon, Portugal

	Chandler Roide
Kessler Collins, P.C.
	croide@kesslercollins.com
Dallas Texas

	Nicholas Roide
Kessler Collins, P.C.
	nroide@kesslercollins.com
Dallas, Texas

	Paul Sandars III
Lum Drasco & Positan LLC
	psandars@lumlaw.com
Roseland, New Jersey

	Jeremy Shook
Shands Elbert Gianoulakis & Giljum LLP
	jshook@shandselbert.com
St. Louis, Missouri

	Donald Simon
Stratagem
	dsimon@stratagemcounsel.com
Berkeley, California

	Marein Smits
Wintertaling
	marein.smits@wintertaling.com
Amsterdam, Netherlands

	Nenad Stanković
Stankovic & Partners
	nenad.stankovic@nstlaw.rs
Belgrade, Serbia

	Frederick (Fritz) Stehlik
Gross Welch Marks Clare, PC, LLO
	fstehlik@gwmclaw.com
Omaha, Nebraska

	Shawn Stogsdill
VanOsdol
	sstogsdill@vanosdolkc.com
Kansas City, Missouri

	Brett Thomas
Cohen Malad
	bthomas@cohenmalad.com
Indianapolis, Indiana

	Jon Titus
Frazer Ryan Goldberg & Arnold PLC
	jtitus@frgalaw.com
Phoenix, Arizona

	Bastiaan van Vliet
Wintertaling
	b.van.vliet@wintertaling.com
Amsterdam, Netherlands

	Wilfred Veldstra
Lamsma Veldstra & Lobé Advocaten
	veldstra@lamsma-veldstra.nl
Rotterdam, Netherlands

	Camillo Vespasiani
2 Legal
	vespasiani@2legal.com
Rome, Italy

	Mihai Voicu
ONV Law
	mihaivoicu@onvlaw.ro
Bucharest, Romania

	Edward Volk
Newby Lewis Kaminski & Jones
	elvolk@nlkj.com
LaPorte, Indiana

	Serge Wilinski
WB Legal
	swilinski@wblegal.com
Paris, France

	J. Zachary Zimmerman
Schulten Ward Turner & Weiss
	z.zimmerman@swtwlaw.com
Atlanta, Georgia

	
                              GUESTS


	Benjamin Bedrava
	Miami, Florida

	Karen Benson

John Bricino Carrero
	London, England

Miami, Florida


	Carlie Centrella
	Stamford, Connecticut

	Cheryl Crane
	Tulsa, Oklahoma

	Laura Crosby
	Berkeley, California

	Brenda Daniels

Tom Eeman

	Waterloo, Iowa

Brussels, Belgium

	Gale Frank
	Chicago, Illinois

	Tina Hewitt
	Rotterdam, Netherlands

	Holisky, Bonnie

Monica Hwang

Alexis Jensen
	Chicago, Illinois

Rosedale, New Jersey

Kansas City, Missouri


	Tatenda Kunaka
	Indianapolis, Indiana

	Elizabeth Kuoni
	Greensboro, North Carolina

	Pamela Lipson
	Montreal, Canada

	Robin Melamed
	Chicago, Illinois

	Mirjana Milic
	Belgrade, Serbia

	Jasmine Nelson
	Chicago, Illinois

	Deirdre Nero
	Miami, Florida

	Jennifer Simmons
	Indianapolis, Indiana

	Charlene Stehlik

Lauren Stogsdill
	Omaha, Nebraska

Kansas City , Missouri


	Laura Titus
	Phoenix, Arizona

	Gilvana Vieira Urbano

Chantelle van Goethem

	Belo Horizonte, Brazil

Amsterdam, Netherlands

	Dirk van Herwaarden
	Amsterdam, Netherlands

	Ine Veldstra
	Rotterdam, Netherlands

	Marci Wilson-Bates
	Louisville, Kentucky

	Nikki Zimmerman
	Atlanta, Georgia

	Xander Zimmerman
	Atlanta, Georgia

	Libby Zimmerman
	Atlanta, Georgia
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